
115

"A"

.050

TYP
1.27

.025

TYP
0.64

1

"n"

.305
7.75

.005
0.13

.53
13.51

.250
6.35

2X .060
1.52

"D"

.135
3.43

.495
12.57

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR

WW: WEEK

"E"

2X .025
0.64

"B"

UNC-2B
2X #2-56

NOTE PIN
LOCATIONS

 .114
2.88

  .114
2.88

 

.020
0.51
TYP

INTERFACIAL
SEAL

LATCHING MICRO-D VERTICAL SURFACE MOUNT (TYPE VV)

See page 156 for recommended board layout



116

.050

TYP
1.27

.025

TYP
0.64

"F"

"A"

 .490
12.45

 

1

"n"

2X #2-56
UNC-2B

.260
6.60

.005
0.13

.250
6.35

.490
12.45

2X .060
1.52

"D"
.135
3.43

.195±.003
4.95±0.08

"C"

 .300
7.62

 

2X .025
0.64

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR

WW: WEEK

 "B" 

 "E" 

 .305
7.75

 

NOTE PIN LOCATIONS

2X #2-56
UNC-2B

 .114
2.88

  .114
2.88

 

.020
0.51
TYP

 .532
13.51

 

INTERFACIAL
SEALO-RING

(OPTIONAL)

LATCHING MICRO-D VERTICAL SURFACE MOUNT (TYPE VV)

See page 156 for recommended board layout

ORDERING GUIDE
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